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Pattern Name:
Designed By:
Company:
Copyright:
Fabric:

Size:

super poderosas baby

Dinha Ponto cruz

Vanessa

largura e altura em pontos:
Aida 14, White
160w X 60h Stitches

29.03w X 10.8%h cm

14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type

Number Color

e T o R N T A T N I T B A

Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor
Anchor

2

&1

)
239
303
324
403
1020
1090

White

nelke dunkel
Indigo

Spring Green DK
Citrus Med
Apricot Med
Black

Peony VY LT
Electric Blue LT



